FILED Aug 17, 2007 8:00 am Secretary of State

2007 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL KEPUKI					06-25-2007 90002 047 ***550.00			
DOCUMENT # P06000119941 1. Entity Name EURO AUTO CENTER INC						08-17-200	07 90029 043 ***	*177.75
Frincipal Place o	of Business	Mailing Address		1				
1480 BAYVIEW DRIVE CLEARWATER, FL 33756 US		14 80 Bayview Drive Clearwater, FL 33756 US						
CEBUNATER	12 33730 03	CCS (WWW.TERCTE 33	750 05			il ad ela aliki adili adile ab ii	FI (1884 IVR) B 18118 18114 81884 IA	0)9 II
Principal Place of Business - No P.O. Box # 3. Mailing Address			 					
13350 US 19 Suite, Apt. #, etc.		13350 US 19 Suite, Apt. #, etc.		05252007	Chg-P	CR2E034 (12/06)		
Oity & State		City & State		4. Æl Numb	iar .		pplied For	
Hudson, Florida		Hudson, Florida Zip Country			205			ot Applicable
34667 Country USA		34667 USA				e of Status Desired	S8.75 Ad Fee Require	
	6. Name and Address of Current		7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Name Meurat Bekkiev					
PURELIANI; 1480 BAYVI					-	er is Not Acceptable	·	<u> </u>
CLEARWATER, FL 33756				1335	0 US 19			
		,		Diay			FL Zp Coo	
8. The above named entry submits the state of the pulpose of of the state of the st				Husc office or register		oth, in the State of Flo	onda am tamiliar with	
the obligation	ns of registered agent)			۸	7007	
SIGNATURE	gnal ca, typed or printed asme ct registered agent	and Meltiapphophic (14)	OTE Registered Aq	ent signature reduked	d when Jeinstaling)	Aug. 3), AUO 1	
FILE	NOW!!! FEE IS \$150,00	9. Eleption (Lamb	aigr Financin	g \$5	.00 May Be	In accordance v	vith s. 607.193(2)(b),	FS the
	by September 14, 2007	Trust Fund Co	ntiibution		led to Fees	corporation did	not receive the prior	notice.
10.	OFFICERS AND	DIRECTORS Directors	11.			OHANGES TO OFF	CERS AND DIRECTOR	S IN 11
NAME F	PURELIANI, TAMAZ	Delete	NAME	MEU	Y, V, T, S JRAT BEK	KIEV	∑ Shangs	
I I	1480 BAYVIEW DRIVE CLEARWATER, FL 33756		STREET AT	11333	60 US 19 son, Flori	da 34667		
TITLE		☐ Celele	TIPLE	1100	3011, 1 1011	<u>uu 04007</u>	☐ Change	☐ Addition
NAME STREET ADDRESS			NAME STREET A	PDRESS				
CITY-5T-ZIF			(ITY-ST-	ZF				
TITLE NAME		☐ (PHP	TITLE NAME				☐ Change	Addition
STREET ADDRESS			STREET A	1				
CITY-ST-ZP TITLE		☐ Delete	CITY-ST- TITLE	2P			☐ Change	☐ Addition
NAME			VAME VA C	DDD004				
STREET ADDRESS CITY-81-7IF			STREET AL CITY-ST-	ı				
TITLE NAME		☐ Celete	TITLE NAME				☐ Change	Addition
STREET ADDRESS			STREET 4	l l				
CITY-ST-ZF		☐ Delete	CHY-ST-	ZIF			☐ Change	☐ Addition
NAME		Ca Celeie	NAVŁ				onang.	
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			STREET 4 City-St-	ı				
12. Thereby be	ritiy that the information supplied with this report or suppliemental report or suppliemental report oration or the receiver or trustee emp	h this filling does not a railly structured and their	for the exemp timy stonistur-	of one postamed	d in Chapter 11 Same legal ette	9, Fiorida Statutes II clas il made under:	further certify that the oath, that I am an other	information r or director
of the corpo changed, o	pration or the receiver or trustee emp i on an attachment with an address,	owered to execute this epo- with all off all the property	z u zie e du red kl	by apter 801	7, Florida Statut	es, and that my nam	e appears in Block 10 d	or Block, 11 if
SIGNATI	IDE:	T/1/1/	N		Α	gust:	3 2007	
SIGNATU	SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR	PRINTED NEWS OF SIGNING OFFICE	ER OR DIRECTOR		110	Date 0	Daytima Phone #	

ATTACHMENT 40129408 George J.F. Werner, Esq.

Attorney at Law 1324 Palmetto Street Clearwater, Florida 33755

Telephone (727)442-0731

August 6, 2007

Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, Florida 32302-1500

RE: Euro Auto Center, Inc.

Document No. P06000119941

Dear Sir or Madam:

I represent Tamaz Pureliani, the former President and Registered Agent of Euro Auto Center, Inc.. Enclosed please find a revised and re-executed annual report. I have also enclosed a money order for \$177.75. This is for the \$150.00 annual report fee. Mr. Pureliani did not receive the notice, so the correct fee is \$150.00, not \$550.00. The previous check, from the corporation, was an overpayment, because I assumed the deadline was strict regardless of the reason it missed. Nonetheless, since the overpayment check bounced, there is also an additional payment of \$27.75 due. Therefore, the enclosed money order is for \$177.75. I confirmed this with your staff on August 3, 2007. Thank you.

Sincerely yours,

George J.F. Werner, Esc

GJFW/hms Enclosures